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1. RS2
SFC300-C Series M= Ethernet/Fast Ethernet WERWA €2 UEE, &

clASD eHE A0 MES 2ot 2020 UTPAH0IZ SHZ0 2Re 2HEHY

AHAZO0A E0l8 -40° ~80° OlA AFZO0l Jhsotld 0C 12v~48vel A& HO|

10/100Base-TX UTP HZ 2 <8t RJ-45 HUE 2t 100Base-FX HAZ S
HE =D USLICH

2 ME2 FULL DUPLEX = HALF DUPLEX R=Z XI2ot0{ 2Km(Mutimode) Ol A X

& 20Km~100Km(Singlemode) DEAl &t ARX SlE, MIYLAH, ScloldE2LS] Hel

0
]
08
»u
in

OIS 2HiE 1EA | octav/a oreE 1EA
DIN-RAIL Bracket Kit 1EA | AFSX 23A 1EA
1.2 sz

= |EEEB02.3u 100Base TX/FX%t IEEEB02.3 E=XI&

= 10/100Mbps B &£T s 2 X /AHS4A A (AutoNegotiation)
= Full/Hal, 10/100Mops =S X & Jts
= HEFAMHE SUHE & = U= Power, Act/Link EAIE LED

Ir

= LLCF(Link Loss Carry Forward) DI

or

= AUTO MDI-X DIs

1.3 3

HAS8 : |EEEB02.3u (100MBPS CSMA/CD), IEEEB02.3 (10Mbps CSMA/CD)

HEH : RJ-45, FIBER SC Type

Aol2 : Cat. 5 UTP/STP 62.5/125um Multimode Fiber or 50/125um Multimode

Fiber 9/125um Single Fiber

Data Rate : UTP(10/100Mbps), Fiber (100Mbps)
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: -40TC ~ 80C

5% ~ 95%
Dimension : 30mm(W) X 80mm(D) X 110mm(H)
ANE M 0 DC 12V~ 48V, =24 BS32
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2. 34X
UTP 100m f o
-
/ Multimode 2km
ingl I5-100k
PC(LAN CARD) [L_] Singlemode 15—100km
UTE 100m
/' > 21
===’/ FIBER OPTIC
HUB, SwiITCH NN MEDIA CONVERTER

2.1 30/ 2
BN 202 & HZE & HEBE = H30 EE FELEQ AZSU.

10/100Mbps TX2l RJ45 EE= AUTO MDI-XE XIRGtE2 A2 AH 0=, AEHOIE

Il (HHEIE HZoStD Power LEDIDF 2HXIL2, TXeH FX2l

i
2t2t2] Link LEDJF ONOIH 2t HH0I=2 HZ0] EaSLICH

2.2 2/= DIP SWITCH =&

| 2 | 3
S  Auto Nego. | TX Speed | TX Mode — O
ON Disable | 10Mbps Half Duplex Enable
OFF Enable | 100Mbps Full Duplex Disable

1. Dip Switch Default Setting

123 4 10/100Mbps X}SZtx]
EHEE Half/Full Duplex X}=2ZHX]|
LLCF Disable

ON

> a 2. 100Mbps Full Duplex® A&
DIP1 OFF 4~&2==}
EEEE DIP2 OFF 100Mbps
DIP3 OFF Full Duplex
DIP4 OFF LLCF Disable

ON
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